
DescriptionItem No.No. Qty Unit

Project No: F-R499(224)
Project Name: US-191; MP 103.95 - 106.25 & US-191; MP 21.23 - 24.31 & 
US-191; MP .00 - 12.60
Desc of Construction: Preservation - Roadway
Estimate Completion date on or before 

Utah Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids

Engineer's Estimate

Unit Price Amount

Bidder:

INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC.
520 NORTH 400 WEST
NORTH SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84054

Unit Price Amount
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Bidder:

LEGRAND JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION 
CO.
P.O. BOX 248
LOGAN,UT 84323

Unit Price Amount

10 - ROADWAY

Mobilization01285001P1 1 Lump 160,000.00 160,000.00 63,700.00 63,700.00 165,000.00 165,000.00

Traffic Control01554005*2 1 Lump 65,000.00 65,000.00 58,681.26 58,681.26 115,000.00 115,000.00

HMA - 3/8 inch02741004*3 561 Ton 130.00 72,930.00 115.00 64,515.00 132.00 74,052.00

Longitudinal Rumble Strip - Aspha02761002*4 162318 ft 0.22 35,709.96 0.09 14,608.62 0.22 35,709.96

lt

Longitudinal Rumble Strip Centerl02761003*5 81000 ft 0.22 17,820.00 0.09 7,290.00 0.23 18,630.00

ine 6 Inch- Asphalt

Pavement Marking Paint02765005P6 2768 gal 27.00 74,736.00 25.06 69,366.08 23.00 63,664.00

Pavement Message (Preformed Therm02768010P7 9 Each 200.00 1,800.00 163.41 1,470.69 200.00 1,800.00

oplastic)

Chip Seal Coat, Type II0278500208 397915 sq yd 0.90 358,123.50 2.49 990,808.35 1.13 449,643.95

Emulsified Asphalt LMCRS-20278500609 751 Ton 612.98 460,347.98 1.00 751.00 630.00 473,130.00

                                                                                          Subtotal 1,246,467.44 1,271,191.00 1,396,629.91

180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL

Contract Time - Segment 1 FIXED P00221000*10 $1,570.00 Cal d 58 Cal d 91,060.00 55 Cal d 86,350.00 65 Cal d 102,050.00

RICE

                                                                                          Subtotal 91,060.00 86,350.00 102,050.00

Percent of Engineer's Estimate:

A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):

A(Contract Amount):

Innovative Contracting: 91,060

1,246,467.44

1,337,527.44

1,271,191.00

86,350

1,357,541.00

101.98 %

102,050

1,498,679.91

112.05 %

1,396,629.91


